  Revision 2.8
  ZK2020-3132-0xxx | Power cable, PUR, 4 x 0.34 mm²,
drag-chain suitable
 M8, plug, straight, male, 4-pin, A-coded – M8, socket, straight, female, 4-pin, A-coded
 Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage 30 V (according to IEC 61076-2-104) 30 V (according to IEC 61076-2-104)
Rated current 4 A at 40 °C (leaning on IEC 61076-2-104) 4 A at 40 °C (leaning on IEC 61076-2-104)

 - Illustrations similar
 - Further cable length on request.
Ordering information Length
ZK2020-3132-1000 0.10 m
ZK2020-3132-0001 0.15 m
ZK2020-3132-0002 0.20 m
ZK2020-3132-0003 0.30 m
ZK2020-3132-0004 0.40 m
ZK2020-3132-0005 0.50 m
ZK2020-3132-0006 0.60 m
ZK2020-3132-0007 0.70 m
ZK2020-3132-0008 0.80 m
ZK2020-3132-0010 1.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0015 1.50 m
ZK2020-3132-0016 1.60 m
ZK2020-3132-0020 2.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0025 2.50 m
ZK2020-3132-0028 2.80 m
ZK2020-3132-0030 3.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0035 3.50 m
ZK2020-3132-0040 4.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0043 4.30 m
ZK2020-3132-0045 4.50 m
ZK2020-3132-0050 5.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0055 5.50 m
ZK2020-3132-0060 6.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0070 7.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0075 7.50 m
BECKHOFF New Automation Technology Page 3  of 4 We reserve the right to make technical changes.
ZK2020-3132-0080 8.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0090 9.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0100 10.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0120 12.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0125 12.50 m
ZK2020-3132-0150 15.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0155 15.50 m
ZK2020-3132-0170 17.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0190 19.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0200 20.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0230 23.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0450 45.00 m
ZK2020-3132-0500 50.00 m
Accessories
ZB8801-0000 torque wrench for hexagonal plugs, adjustable
ZB8801-0001 torque cable key, M8/wrench size 9, for ZB8801-0000
 Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, TwinCAT/BSD®, TC/BSD®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE®, XFC®, XTS® and XPlanar® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Beckhoff